1453
Drum and Hand
PPPumpsPumps
Stainless steel pumps are ideal for food, dairy,
cosmetic, and pharmaceutical fluid transfer
Sanitary Drum Pumps
Progressive
cavity design

900
175 cfm at 100 psi* 32 (14.6) 0000.00
Specifications & Ordering Information
Specifications & Ordering Information
Sanitary Tube Sets
◗ Completely disassemble, clean, and re-assemble these
stainless steel tube sets in 10 minutes or less!
Centrifugal Tube Sets are ideal for low-viscosity liquids such as
wines, flavorings, perfumes, and sauces. Order a smaller 1⁄2-hp motor.
Rotary Screw Tube Sets transfer medium consistency liquids such
as liquid chocolate, syrup, concentrates, lotions, and shampoos. They
require a 11⁄2-hp or larger motor to achieve the maximum flow rate.
Progressive Cavity Tube Sets handle thick tomato paste, honey,
corn syrup, molasses, juice concentrates, mascara, and gels. Models
with a gear reducer operate with smaller 1⁄2-hp motors. Models with
direct drive produce a greater flow and require a 11⁄2-hp or larger
motor to achieve the maximum flow rate.
2
Catalog Tube Max Wetted materials Pricenumber length flow
Centrifugal tube sets for viscosities up to 1200 cp
A-70603-00A-70603-00__________ 27" 316 SS with Tefzel® impeller $0000.00
A-70603-02A-70603-02__________ 39" 50 and 11⁄2" 316 SS/Tefzel 0000.00
A-70603-04A-70603-04__________ 47" GPM Tri-Clamp® connection 0000.00
Rotary screw tube sets for viscosities up to 20,000 cp
A-70603-70A-70603-70__________ 27" 316 SS with Teflon® screw, 2" 0000.00
A-70603-72A-70603-72__________ 39" 10 316 SS/Teflon Tri-Clamp connection, 0000.00
A-70603-74A-70603-74__________ 47" GPM 316 SS/silicone-carbide seal 0000.00
Progressive cavity tube sets with gear reducer for viscosities up to 100,000 cp
A-70603-10A-70603-10__________ 27" 316 SS with Teflon or food 0000.00
A-70603-12A-70603-12__________ 39" 5 grade Buna N stator, 2" 0000.00
A-70603-14A-70603-14__________ 47" GPM 316 SS/Teflon Tri-Clamp connection, 0000.00
A-70603-16A-70603-16__________ 60" 316 SS/silicone carbide seal 0000.00
A-70603-20A-70603-20__________ 27" 316 SS with Teflon or food 0000.00
A-70603-22A-70603-22__________ 39" 8 grade Buna N stator, 2" 0000.00
A-70603-24A-70603-24__________ 47" GPM 316 SS/Teflon Tri-Clamp connection, 0000.00
A-70603-26A-70603-26__________ 60" 316 SS/silicone carbide seal 0000.00
Progressive cavity tube sets with direct drive for viscosities up to 100,000 cp
A-70603-30A-70603-30__________ 27" 316 SS with Teflon or food 0000.00
A-70603-32A-70603-32__________ 39" 5 grade Buna N stator, 2" 0000.00
A-70603-34A-70603-34__________ 47" GPM 316 SS/Teflon Tri-Clamp connection, 0000.00
A-70603-36A-70603-36__________ 60" 316 SS/silicone carbide seal 0000.00
A-70603-40A-70603-40__________ 27" 316 SS with Teflon or food 0000.00
A-70603-42A-70603-42__________ 39" 8 grade Buna N stator, 2" 0000.00
A-70603-44A-70603-44__________ 47" GPM 316 SS/Teflon Tri-Clamp connection, 0000.00
A-70603-46A-70603-46__________ 60" 316 SS/silicone carbide seal 0000.00*Rating at 2500 rpm
Order the following
components:
Motor
Tube set